Sunday, December 17, 2006
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ALIAS

Dimestore Dandy
Territorial Ryder
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Will Shootem
Judge McKenzie
Johnny Jingos
Bart Star

Sweatin' Bullets
Mountain Rider
Isaac Scrambler Day
Celilo

Lady Jade
Buckshot Pete
Mallard

Buxton Lookout
Reloader Fred
Grizzly Wulff
Edward T. Beard
Buckshot Shell-E
Bad Eye Lefty
Lefty Lem

Long Jim Hancock
Dog-leg-Don
Inside Streight
Sidearm

Barry L. Plotz
Sage Rat
Bullseye Miss
Antety

Artemus Bad Penny
Yo Montana

Quiet Jake

Trader Watts
Buckshot Kramer
Darn Tootin'
Sunset Glory
Black Rock Bob

Tigger Happy

Handsome Harry Hollister

Art
Dirty Dave

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

6:01:53 PM
Category Stage 1

Time Rank
ov 28.01 2
ov 25.64 1
ov 37.47 16
ov 36.63 12
ov 32.19 5
49 28.32 3
SS 37.10 14
S 28.44 4
SD 33.81 8
GF 33.22 7
S 33.13 6
TL 35.44 10
S 36.81 13
ES 37.16 15
CcC 34.25 9
M 38.53 17
SD 36.05 11
T 55.55 28
GF 48.31 23
GF 55.87 29
FCD 55.50 27
FCD 72.94 35
T 43.01 19
T 44.75 21
S 46.11 22
FC 43.98 20
S 52.78 26
L49 50.85 24
LD 42.27 18
D 51.12 25
L49 63.04 31
S 70.45 33
M 71.16 34
S 56.16 30
BB 79.38 36
L49 82.76 37
S 999.00 41
49 90.54 39
BB 66.67 32
S 84.63 38
FCD 119.62 40

Stage 2
Time Rank
25.83 2
24.35 1
30.95 8
31.87 9
28.74 6
25.88 3
26.74 4
40.67 20
29.67 7
39.31 17
32.82 10
35.81 12
28.58 5
38.08 14
36.43 13
44.08 23
38.67 15
35.65 11
49.30 30
45.50 27
39.06 16
39.88 19
44.39 24
39.79 18
46.98 29
44.04 22
42.29 21
45.19 26
57.29 32
44.61 25
45.98 28
75.35 37
57.21 31
59.46 34
57.51 33
63.70 35
999.00 41
66.22 36
94.08 39
89.88 38
99.13 40
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Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
25.23 1 30.55 5 2367 5
38,52 16 3231 6 19.59 1
25.90 2 2376 1 2319 3
26.89 3 2826 2 2357 4
2941 5 3421 7 28.01 11
33.07 10 38.62 14 2540 6
28.68 4 40.00 17 2235 2
29.69 6 28.89 3 25091 9
4224 22 30.13 4 2553 7
31.62 9 36.30 10 25.65 8
30.36 8 34.63 9 36.25 21
30.05 7 4111 18 2831 12
3335 11 38.12 13 34.03 18
34.72 12 44.83 19 34.01 16
55.09 30 37.27 11  29.65 13
3493 13 39.68 15 30.34 14
38.27 15 50.52 25 37.38 23
40.28 18 47.79 22 33.13 15
38.83 17 34.57 8 34.02 17
48.77 24  38.06 12 26.88 10
4172 20 47.42 21  40.22 25
41.38 19 46.87 20 34.47 19
5234 26 48.40 24 3458 20
67.17 36 39.71 16  39.68 24
4192 21 48.08 23 3735 22
51.76 25 60.79 32 4219 27
53,54 27 54.66 28 43.50 31
55.70 31 53.45 26 49.25 34
78.32 38 53.67 27 4211 26
60.80 33 64.80 34  44.07 32
53.90 28 63.56 33 4281 29
4790 23 57.35 29 43.23 30
62.43 34 58.37 30 4250 28
5451 29 89.75 39 48.25 33
60.10 32 75.39 36 57.61 36
83.02 39 59.93 31 56.24 35
35.37 14 999.00 41 999.00 41
67.02 35 65.56 35 6441 37
7327 37 87.03 38 67.66 38
92.42 40 84.17 37 9441 39
116.87 41 93.53 40 110.53 40

Final
Time
133.29
140.41
141.27
147.22
152.56
151.29
154.87
153.60
161.38
166.10
167.19
170.72
170.89
188.80
192.69
187.56
200.89
212.40
205.03
215.08
223.92
235.54
222.72
231.10
220.44
242.76
246.77
254.44
273.66
265.40
269.29
294.28
291.67
308.13
329.99
345.65
4,031.37
353.75
388.71
445,51
539.68

Rank

15
25
30
30
34
36
41
42
48
51
54
59
60
76
76
82
89
94
95
102
109
112
113
115
117
126
133
141
141
149
149
152
157
165
173
177
178
182
184
192
201



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, December 17, 2006 6:03:34 PM 12/17/2006 Page 1 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Top 5 Overall 28.01 25.83 25.23 30.55 23.67 133.29
Dimestore Dandy Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.01 2 25.83 2 2523 1 30.55 5 23.67 5 133.29 15
Top 5 Overall 25.64 24.35 28.52 27.31 19.59 125.41
Territorial Ryder Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 2 = 10 1= 5 0= 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
2564 1 2435 1 38.52 16 3231 6 19.59 1 14041 25
Top 5 Overall 22.47 20.95 20.90 23.76 18.19 106.27
Buffalo Wings Bryan Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 25
Penalties 1= 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.47 16 30.95 8 25.90 2 23.76 1 23.19 3 141.27 30
Top 5 Overall 26.63 26.87 26.89 28.26 23.57 132.22
Will Shootem Misses 2 = 10 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.63 12 3187 9 26.89 3 28.26 2 2357 4 147.22 30
Top 5 Overall 32.19 28.74 29.41 34.21 28.01 152.56
Judge McKenzie Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
3219 5 28.74 6 2941 5 3421 7 28.01 11 15256 34
49'er 28.32 25.88 33.07 33.62 25.40 146.29
Johnny Jingos Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.32 3 25.88 3 33.07 10 38.62 14 2540 6 151.29 36
Silver Senior 27.10 26.74 28.68 30.00 22.35 134.87
Bart Star Misses 2 = 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.10 14 26.74 4 28.68 4 40.00 17 22.35 2 154.87 41
Senior 28.44 35.67 29.69 28.89 25.91 148.60
Sweatin' Bullets Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.44 4 40.67 20 29.69 6 28.89 3 2591 9 153.60 42
Senior Duelist 33.81 29.67 32.24 30.13 25.53 151.38
Mountain Rider Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.81 8 29.67 7 42.24 22 30.13 4 2553 7 161.38 48
Gunfighter 33.22 29.31 31.62 36.30 25.65 156.10
Isaac Scrambler Day Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
3322 7 39.31 17 31.62 9 36.30 10 25.65 8 166.10 51
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, December 17, 2006 6:03:34 PM 12/17/2006 Page 2 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Senior 28.13 27.82 30.36 34.63 26.25 147.19
Celilo Misses 1= 5 1 = 5 0= 0 0= 0 2 = 10 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.13 6 32.82 10 30.36 8 34.63 9 36.25 21 167.19 54
Top Lady 30.44 25.81 30.05 31.11 28.31 145.72
Lady Jade Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.44 10 35.81 12 30.05 7 41.11 18 28.31 12 170.72 59
Senior 3181 28.58 33.35 38.12 29.03 160.89
Buckshot Pete Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.81 13 28.58 5 33.35 11 38.12 13 34.03 18 170.89 60
Elder Statesman 37.16 33.08 34.72 39.83 29.01 173.80
Mallard Misses 0= 0 1 = 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.16 15 38.08 14 34.72 12 44.83 19 34.01 16 188.80 76
Classic Cowboy 34.25 31.43 40.09 37.27 29.65 172.69
Buxton Lookout Misses 0= 0 1 = 5 3 =15 0= 0 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.25 9 36.43 13 55.09 30 37.27 11 29.65 13 192.69 76
Modern 38.53 34.08 34.93 39.68 30.34 177.56
Reloader Fred Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.53 17 44.08 23 34.93 13 39.68 15 30.34 14 187.56 82
Senior Duelist 36.05 33.67 38.27 40.52 32.38 180.89
GI’iZZly Wulff Misses 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1 =10 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.05 11 38.67 15 38.27 15 50.52 25 37.38 23 200.89 89
Traditional 45.55 30.65 40.28 42.79 33.13 192.40
Edward T. Beard Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties 1= 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.55 28 35.65 11 40.28 18 47.79 22 33.13 15 212.40 94
Gunfighter 38.31 39.30 33.83 34.57 29.02 175.03
Buckshot Shell-E Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 20
Penalties 1 = 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.31 23 49.30 30 38.83 17 34.57 8 34.02 17 205.03 95
Gunfighter 40.87 40.50 43.77 38.06 26.88 190.08
Bad Eye Lefty Misses 3 =15 1 = 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.87 29 45.50 27 48.77 24 38.06 12 26.88 10 215.08 102
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, December 17, 2006 6:03:34 PM 12/17/2006 Page 3 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
F C Duelist 45.50 39.06 41.72 42.42 35.22 203.92
Lefty Lem Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 10
Penalties 1 = 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.50 27 39.06 16 41.72 20 47.42 21 40.22 25 223.92 109
F C Duelist 52.94 39.88 41.38 46.87 34.47 215.54
Long Jim Hancock Misses 2 = 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 1 = 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
72.94 35 39.88 19 41.38 19 46.87 20 34.47 19 235.54 112
Traditional 43.01 34.39 47.34 48.40 34.58 207.72
Dog-leg-Don Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.01 19 44.39 24 52.34 26 48.40 24 34.58 20 222.72 113
Traditional 34.75 34.79 52.17 34.71 29.68 186.10
Inside Streight Misses 0 = 0 1 = 5 3 = 15 1 = 5 2 = 10 35
Penalties 1 = 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
4475 21 39.79 18 67.17 36 39.71 16 39.68 24 231.10 115
Senior 46.11 41.98 41.92 48.08 37.35 215.44
Sidearm Misses 0= 0 1 = 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.11 22 46.98 29 41.92 21 48.08 23 37.35 22 220.44 117
Frontier Cartridge 43.98 39.04 41.76 50.79 37.19 212.76
Barry L. Plotz Misses 0= 0 1= 5 2 = 10 2 = 10 1= 5 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.98 20 44.04 22 51.76 25 60.79 32 42.19 27 242,76 126
Senior 52.78 42.29 53.54 54.66 43.50 246.77
Sage Rat Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.78 26 42.29 21 53.54 27 54.66 28 43.50 31 246.77 133
Ladies 49'er 50.85 45.19 50.70 53.45 44.25 244.44
Bullseye Miss Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.85 24 45.19 26 55.70 31 53.45 26 49.25 34 254.44 141
Ladies Duelist 42.27 42.29 53.32 48.67 37.11 223.66
Antety Misses 0= 0 3 = 15 5= 25 1= 5 1= 5 50
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.27 18 57.29 32 78.32 38 53.67 27 42.11 26 273.66 141
Duelist 51.12 44.61 50.80 49.80 44.07 240.40
Artemus Bad Penny Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 2 = 10 3 =15 0= 0 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.12 25 44.61 25 60.80 33 64.80 34 44.07 32 265.40 149
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, December 17, 2006 6:03:34 PM 12/17/2006 Page 4 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Ladies 49'er 63.04 45.98 48.90 63.56 42.81 264.29
Yo Montana Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
63.04 31 45.98 28 53.90 28 63.56 33 42.81 29 269.29 149
Senior 50.45 50.35 47.90 57.35 43.23 249.28
Quiet Jake Misses 4 = 20 5= 25 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 45
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
70.45 33 75.35 37 47.90 23 57.35 29 43.23 30 294.28 152
Modern 71.16 47.21 52.43 58.37 42.50 271.67
Trader Watts Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
71.16 34 57.21 31 62.43 34 58.37 30 42.50 28 291.67 157
Senior 56.16 49.46 54.51 69.75 48.25 278.13
Buckshot Kramer Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.16 30 59.46 34 5451 29 89.75 39 48.25 33 308.13 165
Buckaroo Boy 79.38 57.51 60.10 75.39 57.61 329.99
Darn Tootin' Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
79.38 36 57.51 33 60.10 32 75.39 36 57.61 36 329.99 173
Ladies 49'er 77.76 58.70 68.02 59.93 51.24 315.65
Sunset Glory Misses 1= 5 1= 5 3 = 15 0= 0 1= 5 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
82.76 37 63.70 35 83.02 39 59.93 31 56.24 35 345.65 177
Senior 999.00 999.00 30.37 999.00 999.00 4,026.37
Black Rock Bob Misses 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
999.00 41 999.00 41 35.37 14 999.00 41 999.00 41 4,031.37 178
49'er 75.54 61.22 52.02 55.56 44.41 288.75
Tigger Happy Misses 1= 5 1= 5 3 =15 2 = 10 4 = 20 55
Penalties 1= 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
90.54 39 66.22 36 67.02 35 65.56 35 64.41 37 353.75 182
Buckaroo Boy 61.67 79.08 58.27 82.03 67.66 348.71
Handsome Harry Holliste Misses 1= 5 3= 15 3 =15 1= 5 0= 0 40
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
66.67 32 94.08 39 73.27 37 87.03 38 67.66 38 388.71 184
Senior 74.63 74.88 87.42 79.17 84.41 400.51
Art Misses 2 = 10 1 = 5 1= 5 1= 5 2 = 10 35
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
84.63 38 89.88 38 92.42 40 84.17 37 94.41 39 44551 192

Page 4



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, December 17, 2006 6:03:34 PM 12/17/2006 Page 5 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
F C Duelist 109.62 99.13 116.87 93.53 100.53 519.68
Dirty Dave Misses 2 = 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 2 = 10 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
119.62 40 99.13 40 116.87 41 93.53 40 110.53 40 539.68 201
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 24 41 38 20 22
Penalties: 7 1 0 3 0
Average Stage Time: 44.63 39.66 43.84 45.17 36.39
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, December 17, 2006 6:02:16 PM
Category ALIAS Stage 1
Standing Match Final

Category:  49'er

1 Johnny Jingos 6 28.32 3
2 Tigger Happy 38 90.54 39
Category: Buckaroo Boy

1 Darn Tootin' 35 79.38 36
2 Handsome Harry Hollister 39 66.67 32
Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Buxton Lookout 15 34.25 9
Category: Duelist

1 Artemus Bad Penny 30 51.12 25
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Mallard 14 37.16 15
Category:  Frontier Cartridge

1 Barry L. Plotz 26 43.98 20
Category: F C Duelist

1 LeftyLem 21 55.50 27
2 Long Jim Hancock 22 7294 35
3 Dirty Dave 41 119.62 40
Category:  Gunfighter

1 Isaac Scrambler Day 10 33.22 7
2 Buckshot Shell-E 19 48.31 23
3 Bad Eye Lefty 20 55.87 29
Category: Ladies 49'er

1 Bullseye Miss 28 50.85 24
2 Yo Montana 31 63.04 31
3 Sunset Glory 36 82.76 37
Category: Ladies Duelist

1 Antety 29 42.27 18
Category: Modern

1 Reloader Fred 16 38.53 17
2 Trader Watts 33 7116 34
Category: Top 5 Overall

1 Dimestore Dandy 1 28.01

2 Territorial Ryder 2 25.64

3 Buffalo Wings Bryan 3 37.47 16
4 Will Shootem 4 36.63 12
5 Judge McKenzie 5 32.19 5
Category:  Senior

1 Sweatin' Bullets 8 28.44 4
2 Celilo 11 33.13 6
3 Buckshot Pete 13 36.81 13
4 Sidearm 25 46.11 22

Page 1

MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Stage 2

25.88
66.22

57.51
94.08

36.43

4461

38.08

44.04

39.06
39.88
99.13

39.31
49.30
45.50

45.19
45.98
63.70

57.29

44.08
57.21

25.83
24.35
30.95
31.87
28.74

40.67
32.82
28.58
46.98

Time Rank Time Rank

36

33
39

13

25

14

22

16
19
40

17
30
27

26
28
35

32

23
31

» © 00 L N

20
10

29

12/17/2006 Page 1 of 2

Rank

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time
33.07 10 38.62 14  25.40 6
67.02 35 65.56 35 6441 37
60.10 32 75.39 36 57.61 36
73.27 37 87.03 38 67.66 38
55.09 30 37.27 11 29.65 13
60.80 33 64.80 34  44.07 32
34.72 12 44.83 19 34.01 16
51.76 25 60.79 32 42.19 27
41.72 20 47.42 21 40.22 25
41.38 19 46.87 20 34.47 19
116.87 41 93.53 40 110.53 40
31.62 9 36.30 10 25.65 8
38.83 17 34.57 8 34.02 17
48.77 24 38.06 12 26.88 10
55.70 31 53.45 26 49.25 34
53.90 28 63.56 33 4281 29
83.02 39 59.93 31 56.24 35
78.32 38 53.67 27 4211 26
34.93 13 39.68 15 30.34 14
62.43 34 58.37 30 4250 28
25.23 1 30.55 5 23.67 5
38.52 16 32.31 6 19.59 1
25.90 2 23.76 1 2319 3
26.89 3 28.26 2 2357 4
29.41 5 34.21 7 28.01 11
29.69 6 28.89 3 2591 9
30.36 8 34.63 9 36.25 21
33.35 11 38.12 13 34.03 18
41.92 21 48.08 23 37.35 22

Total

Time Rank

151.29
353.75

329.99
388.71

192.69

265.40

188.80

242.76

223.92
235.54
539.68

166.10
205.03
215.08

254.44
269.29
345.65

273.66

187.56
291.67

133.29
140.41
141.27
147.22
152.56

153.60
167.19
170.89
220.44

36
182

173
184

76

149

76

126

109
112
201

51
95
102

141
149
177

141

82
157

15
25
30
30
34

42
54
60
117



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Sunday, December 17, 2006 6:02:16 PM

Category ALIAS Stage 1 Stage 2

Standing Match Final Time Rank Time Rank
5 Sage Rat 27 5278 26 42.29 21
6 Quiet Jake 32 70.45 33 75.35 37
7 Buckshot Kramer 34 56.16 30 59.46 34
8 Black Rock Bob 37 999.00 41 999.00 41
9 Art 40 84.63 38 89.88 38
Category:  Senior Duelist
1 Mountain Rider 9 33.81 8 29.67 7
2 Grizzly Wulff 17 36.05 11 38.67 15
Category:  Silver Senior
1 Bart Star 7 37.10 14 26.74 4
Category:  Traditional
1 Edward T. Beard 18 5555 28 35.65 11
2 Dog-leg-Don 23 43.01 19 44.39 24
3 Inside Streight 24 4475 21 39.79 18
Category: Top Lady
1 Lady Jade 12 3544 10 3581 12

Page 2

12/17/2006 Page 2 of 2

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
53.54 27 54.66 28 43.50 31 246.77 133
47.90 23 57.35 29 43.23 30 294.28 152
54.51 29 89.75 39 48.25 33 308.13 165
35.37 14 999.00 41 999.00 41 4,031.37 178
92.42 40 84.17 37 9441 39 44551 192
42.24 22 30.13 4 2553 7 161.38 48
38.27 15 50.52 25 37.38 23 200.89 89
28.68 4 40.00 17 22.35 2 154.87 41
40.28 18 47.79 22 33.13 15 212.40 94
52.34 26 48.40 24  34.58 20 222.72 113
67.17 36 39.71 16  39.68 24 231.10 115
30.05 7 41.11 18 28.31 12 170.72 59



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, December 17, 2006

Stage Place
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Stage Number:

Territorial Ryder
Dimestore Dandy
Johnny Jingos
Sweatin' Bullets
Judge McKenzie
Celilo

Isaac Scrambler Day
Mountain Rider
Buxton Lookout
Lady Jade

Stage Number:

Territorial Ryder
Dimestore Dandy
Johnny Jingos

Bart Star

Buckshot Pete
Judge McKenzie
Mountain Rider
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Will Shootem

Celilo

Stage Number:

Dimestore Dandy
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Will Shootem

Bart Star

Judge McKenzie
Sweatin' Bullets
Lady Jade

Celilo

Isaac Scrambler Day
Johnny Jingos

Stage Number:

Buffalo Wings Bryan
Will Shootem
Sweatin' Bullets
Mountain Rider
Dimestore Dandy
Territorial Ryder
Judge McKenzie
Buckshot Shell-E
Celilo

Isaac Scrambler Day

Individual Stage Results

6:02:47 PM Shoot Date:

25.64
28.01
28.32
28.44
32.19
33.13
33.22
33.81
34.25
35.44

24.35
25.83
25.88
26.74
28.58
28.74
29.67
30.95
31.87
32.82

25.23
25.90
26.89
28.68
2941
29.69
30.05
30.36
31.62
33.07

23.76
28.26
28.89
30.13
30.55
32.31
34.21
34.57
34.63
36.30
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, December 17, 2006

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
Territorial Ryder
Bart Star
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Will Shootem
Dimestore Dandy
Johnny Jingos
Mountain Rider
Isaac Scrambler Day
Sweatin' Bullets
Bad Eye Lefty

Individual Stage Results

6:02:47 PM Shoot Date:

19.59
22.35
23.19
23.57
23.67
25.40
25.53
25.65
25.91
26.88
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Sunday, December 17,  6:04:00 PM Shoot date:

Total clean shooters: 4

Darn Tootin'
Dimestore Dandy
Judge McKenzie
Sage Rat

12/17/2006



